Silk Stockings
Morthern Rockies
BC

Elevation: 1700 m
Aspect: SW
Specifics:

Emma Freeman
14/12/2022 - 14:15
Co-ord:

Slope Angle: 30°
Wind Loading: no

Stability:

Air Temperature:

Sky Cover: BKHM
Precipitation: NO
Wind: MW Light Breeze

Crystal

HS:125  Layer Notes:
40-60cm: Problematic layer

P

Form Size Moisture kg/m*®  Stability tests & Layer comments

100 —

10 —

120 -
125

{+—CT16, BRK @25cm

I=—ECTP22 @40cm

| \cns RP @40cm




